
Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 1 Costas PAPANTONIS GRE Mouhritsa Racing TCR Cupra Leon TCR R T

2 3 Saif ALAMERI / Ahmad ALMOOSA UAE 3Y Technology BMW M4 GT4 GTB

3 7 Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD KSA MS7 by WRT Audi R8 LMS Evo GTA

4 8 Josh PRICE GBR Dragon Racing Ferrari 488 Challenge GTC

5 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE Mouhritsa Racing Seat Leon Cup Racer TCR R R

6 10 Rahil TANEJA IND AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Clio Cup R R

7 11 Ahmad ALMOOSA / Saif ALAMERI UAE PP-PERFORMANCE Toyota GT86 Trophy

8 21 Jason LYNESS GBR Red Squirrel Racing Toyota GT86 Trophy

9 27 Stanislav MINSKY RUS Dinamic Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R GTA

10 40 Colin LINKLATER SCO AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Trophy R R

11 54 Macelina CZEPIEL POL AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Clio Cup

12 55 James BOURKE NZL Energy Driven Motorsports Honda Integra Trophy U T

13 76 Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN UAE Rent2Race Renault Clio Cup Clio Cup

14 77 Jim GEDDIE GBR Dragon Racing Lamborghini Huracan ST GTC U R

15 88 Leon PRICE RSA Dragon Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 GTA R R

16 91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI UAE AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Trophy

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 10 Rahil TANEJA IND AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Clio Cup R R

2 54 Macelina CZEPIEL POL AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Clio Cup

3 76 Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN UAE Rent2Race Renault Clio Cup Clio Cup U T

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 7 Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD KSA MS7 by WRT Audi R8 LMS Evo GTA

2 27 Stanislav MINSKY RUS Dinamic Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 R GTA

3 88 Leon PRICE RSA Dragon Racing Ferrari 488 GT3 GTA R R

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 8 Josh PRICE GBR Dragon Racing Ferrari 488 Challenge GTC

2 77 Jim GEDDIE GBR Dragon Racing Lamborghini Huracan ST GTC

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 1 Costas PAPANTONIS GRE Mouhritsa Racing TCR Cupra Leon TCR R R

2 9 Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE Mouhritsa Racing Seat Leon Cup Racer TCR R T

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 11 Ahmad ALMOOSA / Saif ALAMERI UAE PP-PERFORMANCE Toyota GT86 Trophy

2 21 Jason LYNESS GBR Red Squirrel Racing ToyotaGT86 Trophy

3 40 Colin LINKLATER SCO AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Trophy

4 55 James BOURKE NZL Energy Driven Motorsports Honda Integra Trophy

5 91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI UAE AUH Motorsports Renault Clio Cup Trophy

Comp # Driver Country Team Vehicle Class

1 3 Saif ALAMERI / Ahmad ALMOOSA UAE 3Y Technology BMW M4 GT4 GTB
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